
    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 

 

Matthew Randall  

 

  
 
  

  

T e l : ( 0 8 ) 9 2 0 1  1 8 2 2 

E m a i l:  perth@nowactors.com.au    
W e b:  www.nowactors.com.au   
 

  

 

Current Licences/Clearances  
 

WA Drivers Licence.   

Working with Children Clearance  

Police Clearance  
 

  
 

 Stage   

Measurements/Details 

DOB: 08/09/1990  
Height: 180cm   
Chest: 102cm   
Waist: 97cm  
Shoe size:  10‐11        
Hat Size: 59cm   
Hair/ Eyes: Dark brown hair and dark  

brown eyes.   

 
Year  
 

2014  

2014  

2013  

2013  

2013  

2012  

2012  

2011  

2011  

2011  

2010  

2010  

2010  

2010  

2009  

Production  

Sleepless  

Chaos in Casablanca  

Technology: Our Past and Future  

House of Bacchus  

Twelfth Night  

Speechless  

Summer of the Aliens  

Handsome Dogs  

Bullies Get Busted  

The Laramie Project  

Granny Get your Gun  

Durang Durang  

Three Little Words  

Little Brother Little Sister  

Up Late  

Director  

Joshua Walker  

Matthew Randall  

Carly Thorburn  

Brendan Ellis  

Jeff Watkins  

Joshua Walker  

Sinead Bevan  

John Freeman  

James Flynn  

Michael McCall  

Duncan Sharpe  

Duncan Sharpe  

Ruhamer Geiger  

Ruhamer Geiger  

Josh Magee  

Production Company/Venue  
 

Stirling Players Youth  

Blue Room Theatre Company  

Perth Arena  

Stirling Players Youth  

Melville Theatre Company  

Stirling Players Youth  

Kalamunda Arts Dramatic Society  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Pickles Productions  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Hayman Theatre Company  

Hayman Theatre Company 

mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au
http://www.nowactors.com.au/


  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Film   
 

Year  

2013  

2012  

2011  

2011  

2010  

Production  

The War that Changed Us   

COPD Resource  

The Great Mint Swindle   

Sweet Dreams   

The Watch   

Director  

James Bogle  

Helen Hanson  

Geoff Bennett  

Cherie Wheeler  

Cherie Wheeler  

Production Company  

Electric Pictures  

Media at Work  

Worldwide Production Services P/L  

Curtin University Film and Television  

Curtin University Film and Television  
 

 

Corporate and Role‐play    
    

 
Year  

2013  

2011  
2009  

  

Role   

Guard  

Drunken Youth  

Obsessive Compulsive Patient  

Company  

Bank West   

Curtin University  

Graylands Hospital  

Venue  

Government House  

Curtin University Film and TV  

Graylands Hospital  

 

Training  
 

Duration  
 

2009‐2012  
  

  

 
 
 

Course 
 

Double Degree Bachelor of Communication  

(Performance)/ Bachelor of Education  

 
 

Institution 

 

Curtin University of  

Technology  
 

    
(secondary)    

 

  2006  

  

Acting to Camera  

  

NIDA Open Program  
 

  
  
 

2005  

  

Acting Intensive  

  

NIDA Open Program   

  
 

Skills  
 

Fencing (Sabre/Foil)—Yoga‐‐ Balloon Twisting—Face painting—Lighting design/operation— 

Snorkelling‐‐ Abseiling—Cycling‐ Kayaking/Canoeing   
 

  


